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18

4

3

2

27
1
23 215,507,849 215,507,849 216,000,000
24 50% 30,402,458 185,105,391
25 50% 15,632,776 169,472,615
26 50% 20,519,305 148,953,310
27 50% 34,392,180 114,561,130
28 50% 30,000,000 84,561,130
29 50% 20,716,527 63,844,603
30 50% 13,722,647 50,121,956
50% 50,121,956 0
1
0 50,121,956
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2
23 215,507,849 215,507,849 0 215,507,849
24 0] 215,507,849 30,402,458 185,105,391
25 0 185,105,391 15,632,776 169,472,615
26 0 169,472,615 20,519,305 148,953,310
27 0 148,953,310 34,392,180 114,561,130
28 0 114,561,130 30,000,000 84,561,130
29 0 84,561,130 20,716,527 63,844,603
30 0 63,844,603 13,722,647 50,121,956
0 50,121,956 50,121,956 0
0 0 50,121,956 50,121,956 0
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1
33,200,000 33,200,000 34,104,000
2 50% 8,300,000 24,900,000
3 50% 8,300,000 16,600,000
4 50% 8,300,000 8,300,000
5 50% 8,300,000 0
1
33,200,000 0 33,200,000 34,104,000
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33,200,000 33,200,000 33,200,000
33,200,000 33,200,000 0 33,200,000
50 (1)
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50 (2)

50
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5 5
2 5
5,869 23,476
3,773
1,000
401
695
1
22,800,000 22,800,000 23,476,000
2 50% 5,700,000 17,100,000
3 50% 5,700,000 11,400,000
4 50% 5,700,000 5,700,000
5 50% 5,700,000 0
1
22,800,000 22,800,000 23,476,000
-




22,800,000 22,800,000 22,800,000
22,800,000 22,800,000 0 22,800,000
50 (1)
(10
50 (2)

50






